
2024 MIAA VOLLEYBALL ACADEMIC HONOR ROLL

INSTITUTION NAME ACADEMIC YEAR GPA MAJOR HOMETOWN
Arkansas-Fort Smith Brenna Ball Sophomore 3.27 Middle Childhood Education 4-8 Rudy, Arkansas
Arkansas-Fort Smith Trinity Funderburk Sophomore 3.65 Biology Humble, Texas
Arkansas-Fort Smith Caelyn Gunn Junior 3.28 Business Administration Denton, Texas
Arkansas-Fort Smith Sophia McIntyre Sophomore 3.37 Biology Overland Park, Kansas
Central Missouri Arley Anderson Graduate Student 4.00 MBA Master Business Admin Kansas City, Mo.
Central Missouri Grace Winkelmann Graduate Student 4.00 MS Speech-Language Pathology Rhineland, Mo. 
Central Missouri Tiffany Little Senior 4.00 BSBA Finance Parker, Colo.
Central Missouri Lauren Blake Junior 3.95 BSBA Marketing Indianola, Iowa
Central Missouri Kirsten Harper Junior 3.92 BS Professional Pilot Owasso, Okla.
Central Missouri Justine Bichelmeyer Senior 3.91 BS Speech-Language Pathology Shawnee, Kan. 
Central Missouri Regan Willms Senior 3.88 BSBA Finance Dallas, Texas
Central Missouri Gillian Bachali Sophomore 3.85 BS Professional Pilot Gilbert, Ariz. 
Central Missouri Emma Wheeler Sophomore 3.51 BS Human Dev & Family Science Olathe, Kan. 
Central Missouri Emma Siron Sophomore 3.36 BS Kinesiology Sedalia, Mo. 
Central Missouri Rachel Ziesman Junior 3.30 BS Nursing Shawnee, Kan. 
Central Missouri Elinor Engel Junior 3.21 BS Communication Studies Shawnee, Kan. 
Central Missouri Maya Fergerson Sophomore 3.07 BS Sport Management Independence, Mo. 
Central Oklahoma Andrea Coady Junior 3.19 General Business Dallas, Texas
Central Oklahoma Brynn Egger Senior 3.18 Marketing Lucas, Texas
Central Oklahoma Lindsey Houran Junior 3.31 International Business Colleyville, Texas
Central Oklahoma Sydney Huck Junior 3.07 Strategic Communications McKinney, Texas
Central Oklahoma Jenna Karp Senior 3.92 Biomedical Science/Forensic Molecular Biology Spring, Texas
Central Oklahoma Mallorie Koehn Senior 3.86 Nursing Wichita, Kan. 
Central Oklahoma Katie Le Senior 3.56 Psychology Mansfield, Texas
Central Oklahoma Olivia Lowary Sophomore 3.88 Marketing Plano, Texas
Central Oklahoma Lari Migliorino Junior 3.76 Marketing Blanchard, Okla.
Central Oklahoma Kaitlyn Parrott Sophomore 3.92 Kinesiology Allen, Texas
Central Oklahoma Riley Roberts Sophomore 3.87 Kinesiology Washington, Okla.
Central Oklahoma Addison Wimmer Senior 3.63 Strategic Communications Yukon, Okla.
Central Oklahoma Mikiah Perdue Junior 4.00 Nursing Tulsa, Okla.
Central Oklahoma Margo Sudzina Sophomore 4.00 Criminal Justice Bloomfield Hills, Mich. 
Emporia State Brailee Bogle Sophomore 3.48 Biology Wichita, Kan.
Emporia State Zuzanna Buchnajzer Senior 3.63 Marketing Lodz, Poland
Emporia State Caydence Doebele Junior 3.94 Physical Education New Strawn, Kan.
Emporia State Camilla Ossola Junior 3.80 Biology Gavirate, Italy
Emporia State Ainslee Stepp Senior 3.68 English Kansas City, Mo.
Emporia State Lillian Zeigler Sophomore 3.08 Nursing Council Grove, Kan.
Fort Hays State Kirsten Evans Junior 3.70 Marketing Ottawa, Kan.
Fort Hays State Claire Olson Senior 4.00 Communication Sciences & Disorders Topeka, Kan.
Fort Hays State Tallon Rentschler Junior 3.75 Health & Human Performance Smith Center, Kan.
Fort Hays State Caiya Stucky Junior 3.15 Criminal Justice Wichita, Kan.
Missouri Southern Hannah Allick Junior 3.73 Education K-12 - Art Waverly, NE
Missouri Southern Tori Hamilton Junior 3.96 English - Technical Writing Overland Park, KS
Missouri Southern Hanna Lauterbach Sophomore 3.37 Radiology Technology Morris, IL
Missouri Southern Kirstyn Loyd Sophomore 3.40 Nursing Festus, MO
Missouri Southern Alana Moesch Senior 3.90 Exercise Science Lajeado, Brazil
Missouri Southern Amelia Neels Graduate Student 3.40 Post Grad - Nursing Applicant Arnold, MO 
Missouri Southern Kyla Randall Junior 3.70 Dental Hygiene Spokane, WA
Missouri Southern Kyra Thomas Sophomore 3.76 Early Childhood Education Columbia, MO
Missouri Southern Sydney Unruh Senior 3.63 Finance Great Bend, KS
Missouri Southern Landrey VanOverschelde Sophomore 3.48 Nursing Jefferson City, MO
Missouri Western Hayley Barsky Sophomore 3.86 Nursing San Antonio, TX
Missouri Western Hailey Crane Senior 3.81 Accounting Kennesaw, GA
Missouri Western Shelby Dannegger Senior 3.51 Finance St. Charles, MO
Missouri Western Lia Graham Junior 3.72 Journalism and Public Relations Plattsburg, MO
Missouri Western Holly Heldt Sophomore 3.94 Management Hermann, MO



Missouri Western Adalyn Horn Sophomore 4.00 Construction Engineering Kansas City, MO
Missouri Western Vanessa Johnson Senior 3.50 Marketing Gilbert, IA
Missouri Western Lilijana Kurz Senior 4.00 Social Work Longmont, CO
Missouri Western Emily Loy Sophomore 3.18 Nursing Topeka, KS
Missouri Western Jadyn Padilla Sophomore 3.90 Social Work Gardner, KS
Missouri Western Taylor Russell Sophomore 3.62 Nursing Topeka, KS
Missouri Western Emma Salker Junior 4.00 Chemistry Sergeant Bluff, IA
Missouri Western Anna Weberg Sophomore 3.73 Undecided Omaha, NE
Nebraska Kearney Mia Berg Sophomore 4.00 Health Sciences (Medical) Eureka, MO
Nebraska Kearney Sydney Davis Sophomore 3.79 Business Admin. (Suppy Chain Mgmt.) Dannebrog, NE
Nebraska Kearney Emilee Lane Junior 4.00 Exercise Science Hays, KS
Nebraska Kearney Trista Marx Senior 3.97 Business Administration (Accounting) Limon, CO
Nebraska Kearney Eli Mehlin Sophomore 3.69 Health Sciences (Pre-Nursing) Kearney, NE
Nebraska Kearney Addyson Mock Senior 4.00 Elementary Ed. K-6 Stilwell, KS
Nebraska Kearney Peyton Neff Senior 3.94 Psychology North Platte, NE
Nebraska Kearney Carly Purdy Sophomore 3.69 Health Sciences (Music Ed. PK-12 North Platte, NE
Nebraska Kearney Asha Regier Senior 3.70 Elementary Ed. K-6 Newton, KS
Nebraska Kearney Abby Rose Junior 3.84 Business Admin. (Suppy Chain Mgmt.) Lindsborg, KS
Nebraska Kearney Lexi Stephens Junior 4.00 Health Sciences Ankeny, IA
Nebraska Kearney Lauren Taubenheim Senior 3.89 Health Sciences Lincoln, NE
Nebraska Kearney Lauren Vandenberg Senior 3.82 Health Sciences (Pre-Nursing) David City, NE
Newman Ozioma Ajekwu Senior 3.17 BIOL Lawrence, KS
Newman Avery Dempsey Senior 3.39 DMS Osawatomie, KS
Newman Kaylyn Disbrow Senior 3.46 BIOL Garnett, KS
Newman Sydney Henning Sophomore 3.34 CHEM Derby, KS
Newman Camdyn Kindred Senior 3.75 ELED Arlington, TX
Newman Natalie Meyer Senior 3.92 BIOL Tempe, AZ
Newman Makenna Reinert Senior 3.75 MKT Thornton, CO
Newman Savannah Schwarz Sophomore 3.58 SPMP Ponder, TX
Northwest Missouri Abby Brunssen Senior 3.75 Strategic Communication Atkins, Iowa
Northwest Missouri Ella Caffery Sophomore 3.91 Business Management Moscow, Iowa
Northwest Missouri Olivia Dir Senior 3.73 Food & Nutrition: Dietetics Sturdevant, Wis.
Northwest Missouri Kristen Ford Senior 3.54 Biology: Biomedicial Sciences Gladstone, Mo.
Northwest Missouri Kate Frakes Junior 4.00 Art: Graphic Design Overland Park, Kan.
Northwest Missouri Gabrielle Gartner Sophomore 4.00 Biology/Psychology Byron, Minn.
Northwest Missouri Sophia Gartner Sophomore 4.00 Biology/Psychology Byron, Minn.
Northwest Missouri Avery Kemp Senior 3.65 Psychology Bourbonnais, Ill.
Northwest Missouri Payton Kirchhoefer Senior 4.00 Mathematics Omaha, Neb.
Northwest Missouri Natalie Laiolo Senior 3.59 Business Management Tracy, Calif.
Northwest Missouri Kyah Luhring Senior 4.00 Recreation: Sport Management Grundy Center, Iowa
Northwest Missouri Kasidy Mohwinkle Junior 3.69 Applied Health: Sports Medicine Aplington, Iowa
Northwest Missouri Karsen VanScoy Junior 3.88 Marketing Lincoln, Neb.
Pittsburg State Emma Breier Sophomore 3.60 management Festus, Mo.
Pittsburg State Mia Brown Sophomore 3.51 elementary education Frontenac, Kan.
Pittsburg State Carly Clennan Senior 3.16 elementary education El Dorado, Kan.
Pittsburg State Ivy Fink Senior 3.47 marketing Hoyt, Kan.
Pittsburg State Seville Gates Senior 4.00 communication Merriam, Kan.
Pittsburg State Maddie LaPointe Sophomore 3.49 exercise science Tulsa, Okla.
Pittsburg State Josie McCroskey Junior 3.45 elementary education Springdale, Ark.
Pittsburg State Jacy Thomasson Sophomore 3.94 psychology Baxter Springs, Kan.
Pittsburg State Jesa Wallace Sophomore 3.17 elementary education Ankeny, Iowa
Washburn Austin Broadie Senior 3.82 Management Burns, Kan.
Washburn Sophia Cavanaugh Sophomore 3.58 Entrepreneurship & Innovation Chapman, Kan.
Washburn Sydney Conner Junior 3.58 Mass Media Kearney, Neb.
Washburn Natalie Hedlund Sophomore 3.72 Nursing Fairfax, Mo.
Washburn Kali Henry Junior 3.58 Accounting Tecumseh, Kan.
Washburn Bella Limback Junior 3.87 Biology Waverly, Mo.
Washburn Corinna McMullen Junior 4.00 Elementary Education Bucyrus, Kan.
Washburn Taylor Rottinghaus Sophomore 3.94 Marketing Berryton, Kan.



Washburn Heather Schemper Sophomore 3.76 Kinesiology Phillipsburg, Kan.
Washburn Maddie Steiner Senior 3.73 Health Services Administration Topeka, Kan.
Washburn Jalyn Stevenson Senior 3.79 Entrepreneurship & Innovation Spring Hill, Kan.
Washburn Emma Williams Senior 3.94 Biology Leawood, Kan.

2024 MIAA VOLLEYBALL SCHOLAR-ATHLETES

INSTITUTION NAME ACADEMIC YEAR GPA MAJOR HOMETOWN
Central Oklahoma Jenna Karp Senior 3.92 Biomedical Science/Forensic Molecular Biology Spring, Texas
Central Oklahoma Katie Le Senior 3.56 Psychology Mansfield, Texas
Central Oklahoma Lari Migliorino Junior 3.76 Marketing Blanchard, Okla.
Central Oklahoma Addison Wimmer Senior 3.63 Strategic Communications Yukon, Okla.
Emporia State Camilla Ossola Junior 3.80 Biology Gavirate, Italy
Missouri Southern Kyla Randall Senior 3.70 Dental Hygiene Spokane, WA
Missouri Western Holly Heldt Sophomore 3.94 Management Hermann, MO
Missouri Western Vanessa Johnson Senior 3.50 Marketing Gilbert, IA
Missouri Western Lilijana Kurz Senior 4.00 Social Work Longmont, CO
Missouri Western Taylor Russell Sophomore 3.62 Nursing Topeka, KS
Missouri Western Emma Salker Junior 4.00 Chemistry Sergeant Bluff, IA
Missouri Western Anna Weberg Sophomore 3.73 Undecided Omaha, NE
Nebraska Kearney Mia Berg Sophomore 4.00 Health Sciences (Medical) Eureka, MO
Nebraska Kearney Emilee Lane Junior 4.00 Exercise Science Hays, KS
Nebraska Kearney Peyton Neff Senior 3.94 Psychology North Platte, NE
Nebraska Kearney Asha Regier Senior 3.70 Elementary Ed. K-6 Newton, KS
Nebraska Kearney Abby Rose Junior 3.84 Business Admin. (Suppy Chain Mgmt.) Lindsborg, KS
Nebraska Kearney Lauren Taubenheim Senior 3.89 Health Sciences Lincoln, NE
Northwest Missouri Abby Brunssen Senior 3.75 Strategic Communication Atkins, Iowa
Northwest Missouri Ella Caffery Sophomore 3.91 Business Management Moscow, Iowa
Northwest Missouri Payton Kirchhoefer Senior 4.00 Mathematics Omaha, Neb.
Northwest Missouri Kyah Luhring Senior 4.00 Recreation: Sport Management Grundy Center, Iowa
Washburn Austin Broadie Senior 3.82 Management Burns, Kan.
Washburn Bella Limback Junior 3.87 Biology Waverly, Mo.
Washburn Corinna McMullen Junior 4.00 Elementary Education Bucyrus, Kan.
Washburn Taylor Rottinghaus Sophomore 3.94 Marketing Berryton, Kan.
Washburn Jalyn Stevenson Senior 3.79 Entrepreneurship & Innovation Spring Hill, Kan.

2024 MIAA VOLLEYBALL ACADEMIC EXCELLENCE

INSTITUTION NAME ACADEMIC YEAR GPA MAJOR HOMETOWN
Central Missouri Arley Anderson Graduate Student 4.00 MBA Master Business Admin Kansas City, Mo.
Central Missouri Grace Winkelmann Graduate Student 4.00 MS Speech-Language Pathology Rhineland, Mo.
Central Missouri Tiffany Little Senior 4.00 BSBA Finance Parker, Colo.
Central Oklahoma Mikiah Perdue Junior 4.00 Nursing Tulsa, Okla.
Central Oklahoma Margo Sudzina Sophomore 4.00 Criminal Justice Bloomfield Hills, Mich. 
Fort Hays State Claire Olson Senior 4.00 Communication Sciences & Disorders Topeka, Kan.
Missouri Western Adalyn Horn Sophomore 4.00 Construction Engineering Kansas City, MO
Missouri Western Lilijana Kurz Senior 4.00 Social Work Longmont, CO
Missouri Western Emma Salker Junior 4.00 Chemistry Sergeant Bluff, IA
Nebraska Kearney Mia Berg Sophomore 4.00 Health Sciences (Medical) Eureka, MO
Nebraska Kearney Emilee Lane Junior 4.00 Exercise Science Hays, KS
Nebraska Kearney Addyson Mock Senior 4.00 Elementary Ed. K-6 Stilwell, KS
Nebraska Kearney Lexi Stephens Junior 4.00 Health Sciences Ankeny, IA
Newman Natalie Trigo Senior 4.00 BIOL Wichita, KS
Northwest Missouri Kate Frakes Junior 4.00 Art: Graphic Design Overland Park, Kan.
Northwest Missouri Gabrielle Gartner Sophomore 4.00 Biology/Psychology Byron, Minn.
Northwest Missouri Sophia Gartner Sophomore 4.00 Biology/Psychology Byron, Minn.
Northwest Missouri Payton Kirchhoefer Senior 4.00 Mathematics Omaha, Neb.
Northwest Missouri Kyah Luhring Senior 4.00 Recreation: Sport Management Grundy Center, Iowa
Pittsburg State Seville Gates Senior 4.00 communication Merriam, Kan.
Washburn Corinna McMullen Junior 4.00 Elementary Education Bucyrus, Kan.


